Form 2 Page: 1
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 08-12195 KJC Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: HRP MYRTLE BEACH OPERATIONS LLC Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account: rreeekkk* 5565 - Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***1625 Blanket Bond: $203,206,895.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/17 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance

01/27/09 {6} Wachovia Close Account No.: 20-0003649-8516 1129-000 173.64 173.64
DEPOSIT CHECK #9100324305

01/27/09 {6} Wachovia Close Account No.: 20-0003732-5675 1129-000 200.00 373.64
DEPOSIT CHECK #9100324311

01/27/09 {6} Wachovia Close Account No.: 20-0003732-5756 1129-000 4,633.35 5,006.99
DEPOSIT CHECK #9100324312

01/27/09 {6} Wachovia Close Account No.: 20-0003732-5662 1129-000 11,696.24 16,703.23
DEPOSIT CHECK #9100324304

01/27/09 {20} Wachovia Close Account No.: 20-0003732-7958 1229-000 17,361.06 34,064.29
DEPOSIT CHECK #9100324309

01/27/09 {6} Wachovia Close Account No.: 20-0003649-8529 1129-000 17,876.33 51,940.62
DEPOSIT CHECK #9100324310

01/27/09 {20} Wachovia Close Account No.: 20-0003732-7987 1229-000 72,816.59 124,757.21
DEPOSIT CHECK #9100324307

02/27/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 11.93 124,769.14

03/04/09 {21} Budget Business Refund of Awards Summary for Rental used 1229-000 2.00 124,771.14
12/03/08 by Jeffrey Martis DEPOSIT CHECK
#180701

03/05/09 {21} Time Warner Cable Media Sales Refund No.: 5424000 DEPOSIT (1229-000 1,807.64 126,578.78
CHECK #2563584

03/05/09 {21} Oxford Industries, Inc. Invoice No.: P00120082 Refund for Ben 1229-000 3,060.00 129,638.78
Sherman DEPOSIT CHECK #9086283

03/09/09 {21} Ocean Creek Resort, Inc. September 2008 Payment DEPOSIT CHECK |1229-000 142.67 129,781.45
#008088

03/11/09 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5566 Transfer funds to make payment to 9999-000 150.00 129,631.45
International Sureties, Ltd.

03/20/09 {22} State of Florida Refund for overpayment of UT Tax [AW Refund|1224-000 364.00 129,995.45
for overpaymentof UT Tax [AWI UC Refunds]

Subtotals : $130,145.45 $150.00

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/17/2017 04:36 PM

V.13.30



Form 2 Page: 2
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 08-12195 KJC Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: HRP MYRTLE BEACH OPERATIONS LLC Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account: rreeekkk* 5565 - Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***1625 Blanket Bond: $203,206,895.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/17 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance

DEPOSIT CHECK #9409426380

03/31/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 16.81 130,012.26

04/01/09 From Acct # XXXXXXXX5567 Transfer funds to MMA No.: 312-1983055-65 [9999-000 1,273,487.62 1,403,499.88

04/01/09 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5567 Transfer funds for International Surities 9999-000 4,016.00 1,399,483.88
payment for Bond from LOI MMA account

04/16/09 {7} SCE&G Credit Balance/Deposit for Wammy Bar 1129-000 203.13 1,399,687.01
DEPOSIT CHECK #373159

04/16/09 {7} SCE&G Credit Balance/Deposit for Kitchen Below 1129-000 524.40 1,400,211.41
DEPOSIT CHECK #373152

04/16/09 {7} SCE&G Credit Balance/Deposit for Malibu Stunt Show |1129-000 548.24 1,400,759.65
DEPOSIT CHECK #373154

04/16/09 {7} SCE&G Credit Balance/Deposit for Love Shack 1129-000 584.91 1,401,344.56
DEPOSIT CHECK #373153

04/16/09 {7} SEC&G Credit Balance/Deposit for Wheel House 1129-000 618.32 1,401,962.88
Canteen DEPOSIT CHECK #3731.58

04/16/09 {7} SCE&G Credit Balance/Deposit for COD Piece Fish & |1129-000 1,279.10 1,403,241.98
Chips DEPOSIT CHECK #373156

04/16/09 {7} SCE&G Credit Balance/Deposit for Carnaby Street 1129-000 2,347.16 1,405,589.14
DEPOSIT CHECK #373157

04/16/09 {7} SCE&G Credit Balance/Deposit for Paradise Grill 1129-000 2,996.31 1,408,585.45
DEPOSIT CHECK #373160

04/16/09 {7} SCE&G Credit Balance/Deposit for Eat Me DEPOSIT 1129-000 3,040.48 1,411,625.93
CHECK #373155

04/16/09 {7} SCE&G Credit Balance/Deposit for Rockabilly 1129-000 3,529.35 1,415,155.28
Roadhouse BBQ DEPOSIT CHECK #373530

04/30/09 {12} American Express Travel Related Refund of American Express credit card 1129-000 8,473.83 1,423,629.11

Ser account for Jon Binkowski DEPOSIT CHECK
#70821256
Subtotals : $1,297,649.66 $4,016.00

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/17/2017 04:36 PM

V.13.30



Form 2 Page: 3
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 08-12195 KJC Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: HRP MYRTLE BEACH OPERATIONS LLC Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account: rreeekkk* 5565 - Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***1625 Blanket Bond: $203,206,895.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/17 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance

04/30/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 227.97 1,423,857.08

05/04/09 {12} American Express Refund of American Express credit card 1129-000 1,664.95 1,425,522.03
account for Jason Weatherford DEPOSIT
CHECK #70815311

05/04/09 {12} American Express Refund of American Express credit card 1129-000 1,805.68 1,427,327.71
account for Gary Dean DEOISIT CHECK
#70815309

05/04/09 {12} American Express Refund of American Express credit card 1129-000 2,203.04 1,429,530.75
account for Phil Liggett DEPOSIT CHECK
#70815310

05/04/09 {12} American Express Refund of American Express credit card 1129-000 2,457.00 1,431,987.75
account for John Riggleman DEPOSIT CHECK
#70815312

05/04/09 {12} American Express Refund of American Express credit card for 1129-000 2,500.00 1,434,487.75
David Montoya DEPOSIT CHECK #70815308

05/04/09 {12} American Express Refund of American Express credit card 1129-000 2,500.00 1,436,987.75
account for Bonita Lloyd DEPOSIT CHECK
#70815308

05/14/09 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5566 Transfer funds to make payment to Cozen 9999-000 231,202.50 1,205,785.25
O'Connor

05/14/09 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5566 Transfer funds to make payment to Cozen 9999-000 26,451.31 1,179,333.94
O'Connor

05/29/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 257.86 1,179,591.80

06/30/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 258.18 1,179,849.98

07/06/09 {21} HTC A/R Invoice 466497, 466498, 466499, and 1229-000 272.62 1,180,122.60
466500 DEPOSIT CHECK #1040109

07/06/09 {7} Santee Cooper Refund Adj ID No.: 673187529776 DEPOSIT |1129-000 9,634.31 1,189,756.91
CHECK #502639

Subtotals : $23,781.61 $257,653.81

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/17/2017 04:36 PM

V.13.30



Form 2 Page: 4
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 08-12195 KJC Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: HRP MYRTLE BEACH OPERATIONS LLC Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account: rreeekkk* 5565 - Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***1625 Blanket Bond: $203,206,895.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/17 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance
07/31/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 251.80 1,190,008.71
08/31/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 252.32 1,190,261.03
09/11/09 {21} Horry Telephone Cooperative, Inc. Refund re: 20% of 1994 and 20% of 2007 1229-000 978.29 1,191,239.32
Capital Credit allocations DEPOSIT CHECK
#9064471
09/30/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 244.33 1,191,483.65
10/19/09 {25} Richards, Layton & Finger, PA Turnover of Trust funds re: HRP Myrtle Beach |1229-000 63,579.13 1,255,062.78
Partners LLC DEPOSIT CHECK #155849
10/21/09 {24} Deutsch Bank Trust Company Turnover balance of Funds from Cash 1229-000 302,562.45 1,557,625.23
America Collateral Account
10/30/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 269.53 1,557,894.76
11/30/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 330.33 1,558,225.09
12/18/09 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5566 Transfer funds to make payment to Cozen 9999-000 80,829.23 1,477,395.86
O'Connor
12/31/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 324.32 1,477,720.18
01/14/10 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5566 Transfer funds to make payment to GMC 9999-000 222,613.47 1,255,106.71
01/29/10 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 276.37 1,255,383.08
02/26/10 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 240.43 1,255,623.51
03/04/10 {24} Deutsche Bank Truste Company Additional Funds turned over from Cash 1229-000 2,838.40 1,258,461.91
Americ Collateral Account
03/16/10 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Current Interest Rate is 0.2500% JPMORGAN |1270-000 146.23 1,258,608.14
CHASE BANK, N.A.
03/16/10 Transfer to Acct # xxxxxx5565 Wire out to BNYM account 000198305565 9999-000 1,258,608.14 0.00
Subtotals : $372,293.93 $1,562,050.84

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/17/2017 04:36 PM

V.13.30



Form 2 Page: 5
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 08-12195 KJC Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: HRP MYRTLE BEACH OPERATIONS LLC Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account: rreeekkk* 5565 - Money Market Account
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***1625 Blanket Bond: $203,206,895.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/17 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #}/ Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance
ACCOUNT TOTALS 1,823,870.65 1,823,870.65 $0.00
Less: Bank Transfers 1,273,487.62 1,823,870.65
Subtotal 550,383.03 0.00
Less: Payments to Debtors 0.00
NET Receipts / Disbursements $550,383.03 $0.00

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/17/2017 04:36 PM

V.13.30



Form 2 Page: 6
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 08-12195 KJC Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: HRP MYRTLE BEACH OPERATIONS LLC Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account: *ExrER*5567 - MMA LOI
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***1625 Blanket Bond: $203,206,895.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/17 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance
02/19/09 {1} FPI MB Entertainment, LLC Deposit re: Purchase Asset Agreement Order (1110-000 2,300,000.00 2,300,000.00
[Docket No.: 436]
02/19/09 FPI MB Entertainment, LLC Settlement Proceeds Pursuant to Purchase 22,691,291.32 24,991,291.32
Asset Agreement Order [Docket No.: 436]
{1} FPI MB Entertainment, LLC Initial Deposit received -2,300,000.00 1110-000 24,991,291.32
Pursuant to Purchase
Asset Agreement Order
[Docket No.: 436]
{1} FPI MB Entertainment, LLC Gross Sales Proceeds 25,000,000.00 |1110-000 24,991,291.32
Pursuant to Purchase
Asset Agreement Order
[Docket No.: 436]
FPI MB Entertainment, LLC Closing Costs - Real -8,708.68 [2820-000 24,991,291.32
Estate Taxes Pursuant to
Purchase Asset
Agreement Order
[Docket No.: 436]
02/19/09 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5566 Transfer funds to make payment to Raymond |9999-000 757,405.25 24,233,886.07
James
02/19/09 DBTCA As Agent for HRP Myrtle Sale of HRP Pursuant to Asset Purchase 19,858,179.89 4,375,706.18
Beach Agreement [Docket No.: 436]
Reimbursement of paid 618,134.83 [2500-000 4,375,706.18
administrative expenses
re: Sale of HRP pursuant
to Asset Purchase
Agreement [Docket No.:
436]
Reserve for Additional 250,000.00 |2500-000 4,375,706.18
Subtotals : $24,991,291.32 $20,615,585.14

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/17/2017 04:36 PM

V.13.30



Form 2 Page: 7
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record

Case Number: 08-12195 KJC Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: HRP MYRTLE BEACH OPERATIONS LLC Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account: *rxkRA*5567 - MMA LOI
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***1625 Blanket Bond: $203,206,895.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/17 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #}/ Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance

Administrative expenses
re: Sale of HRP pursuant
to Asset Purchase
Agreement [Docket No.:
436]

Principal/Interest re: Sale 18,627,002.30 |4110-000 4,375,706.18
of HRP pursuant to Asset
Purchase Agreement
[Docket No.: 436]

Intermark Ride Group re: 2,500.00 |2500-000 4,375,706.18
Sale of HRP pursuant to
Asset Purchase
Agreement [Docket No.:
436]

Latham & Watkins re: 162,692.46 |2500-000 4,375,706.18
Sale of HRP pursuant to
Asset Purchase
Agreement [Docket No.:
436]

Fox Rothschild/DE 11,249.52 |2500-000 4,375,706.18
Counsel re: Sale of HRP
pursuant to Asset
Purchase Agreement
[Docket No.: 436]

Bayard/DE Counsel re: 29,400.48 2500-000 4,375,706.18
Sale of HRP pursuant to
Asset Purchase
Agreement [Docket No.:
436]

Subtotals : $0.00 $0.00
{} Asset reference(s) Printed: 07/17/2017 04:36 PM  V.13.30



Form 2 Page: 8
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 08-12195 KJC Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: HRP MYRTLE BEACH OPERATIONS LLC Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account: rekkkk5567 - MMA LOI
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***1625 Blanket Bond: $203,206,895.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/17 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance
DE Counsel re: Sale of 10,000.00 |2500-000 4,375,706.18
HRP pursuant to Asset
Purchase Agreement
[Docket No.: 436]
White & Case re: Sale of 100,000.00 |2500-000 4,375,706.18
HRP pursuant to Asset
Purchase Agreement
[Docket No.: 436]
K&L Gates re: Sale of 37,200.30 |2500-000 4,375,706.18
HRP pursuant to Asset
Purchase Agreement
[Docket No.: 436]
Economics Research 10,000.00 [2500-000 4,375,706.18
Associates re: Sale of
HRP pursuant to Asset
Purchase Agreement
[Docket No.: 436]
02/19/09 CERBERUS PARTNERS Junior Secured DIP Lender re: Sale of HRP 4110-000 1,766,944.25 2,608,761.93
Pursuant to Asset Purchase Agreement
[Docket No.: 436]
02/19/09 White & Case, LLP Fees and Expenses re: Sale of Park Pursuant [2500-000 984,795.37 1,623,966.56
to Asset Purchase Agreement [Docket No.:
436]
02/27/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.0500% 1270-000 23.99 1,623,990.55
03/16/09 {1} FPI MB Entertainment LLC Assumption and Assignment of Contracts and [1110-000 1,157,534.00 2,781,524.55
Unexpired Leases Pursuant to Purchase Asset
Agreement Order [Docket No.: 436 & 465]
Settlement Proceeds re: Cure for Assumption
Subtotals : $1,157,557.99 $2,751,739.62

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/17/2017 04:36 PM

V.13.30



Form 2 Page: 9
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 08-12195 KJC Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: HRP MYRTLE BEACH OPERATIONS LLC Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account: rekkkk5567 - MMA LOI
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***1625 Blanket Bond: $203,206,895.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/17 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance
and Assignment of Contracts and Unexpired
Leases Pursuant to Purchase Asset Agreem
03/17/09 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5566 Transfer funds to make various payments 9999-000 1,157,534.00 1,623,990.55
regarding Docket No.: 465
03/30/09 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5566 Transfer funds to make payment to 9999-000 4,016.00 1,619,974.55
International Sureties, LTD
03/31/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.2500% 1270-000 213.63 1,620,188.18
04/01/09 From Acct # XXXXXXXX5565 Transfer funds for International Surities 9999-000 4,016.00 1,624,204.18
payment for Bond from LOI MMA account
04/01/09 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5565 Transfer funds to MMA No.: 312-1983055-65 |[9999-000 1,273,487.62 350,716.56
04/02/09 {1} FPI MB Entertainment LLC Assumption and Assignment of Contracts and [1110-000 84,575.76 435,292.32
Unexpired Leases Pursuant to Purchase Asset
Agreement Order [Docket No.: 436 & 465]
Settlement Proceeds re: Cure for Assumption
and Assignment of Contracts and Unexpired
Leases Pursuant to Purchase APA
04/08/09 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5566 Transfer funds to make payment to Data Sales |9999-000 84,575.76 350,716.56
Co.
04/30/09 {1} FPI MB Entertainment, LLC Assumption and Assignment of Contracts and [1110-000 84,575.76 435,292.32
Unexpired Leases Pursuant to Purchase Asset
Agreement Order [Docket No.: 436 & 465]
Settlement Proceeds re: Cure for Assumption
and Assignment of Contracts and Unexpired
Leases Pursuant to Purchase APA
04/30/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 76.84 435,369.16
05/04/09 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5566 Transfer funds to make payment to Data Dales |9999-000 84,575.76 350,793.40
Company
05/29/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 43.09 350,836.49
Subtotals : $173,501.08 $2,604,189.14

{} Asset reference(s)

Printed: 07/17/2017 04:36 PM

V.13.30



Form 2 Page: 10
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record
Case Number: 08-12195 KJC Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: HRP MYRTLE BEACH OPERATIONS LLC Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account: rekkkk5567 - MMA LOI
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***1625 Blanket Bond: $203,206,895.00 (per case limit)
Period Ending: 06/30/17 Separate Bond: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Trans. {Ref #} / Receipts Disbursements Checking
Date Check # Paid To / Received From Description of Transaction T-Code $ $ Account Balance
06/09/09 {1} FPI MB Entertainment LLC Assumption and Assignment of Contracts and [1110-000 84,575.76 435,412.25
Unexpired Leases Pursuant to Purchase Asset
Agreement Order [Docket No.: 436 & 465]
Settlement Proceeds re: Cure for Assumption
and Assignment of Contracts and Unexpired
Leases Pursuant to Purchase APA
06/11/09 To Acct # XXXXXXXX5566 Transfer funds to make payment to Data Dales |9999-000 84,575.76 350,836.49
Company
06/30/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 46.72 350,883.21
07/31/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 44.59 350,927.80
08/31/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 44.60 350,972.40
09/30/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 43.16 351,015.56
10/30/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 43.17 351,058.73
11/30/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 44.61 351,103.34
12/31/09 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 44.62 351,147.96
01/29/10 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 41.75 351,189.71
02/23/10 1001 International Sureties, Ltd. BOND PREMIUM PAYMENT ON BANK 2300-000 1,289.55 349,900.16
BALANCE AS OF 01/01/2010 FOR CASE
#08-12195, Bond No.: 016026389 Term:
01/01/10 to 01/01/11
02/26/10 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Interest posting at 0.1500% 1270-000 40.31 349,940.47
03/16/10 Int JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. Current Interest Rate is 0.1500% JPMORGAN (1270-000 24.41 349,964.88
CHASE BANK, N.A.
03/16/10 Transfer to Acct # xxxxxx5567 Wire out to BNYM account 000198305567 9999-000 349,964.88 0.00
Subtotals : $84,993.70 $435,830.19

{} Asset reference(s) Printed: 07/17/2017 04:36 PM  V.13.30



Form 2 Page: 11
Cash Receipts And Disbursements Record

Case Number: 08-12195 KJC Trustee: Alfred T. Giuliano, Trustee (DE) (500670)
Case Name: HRP MYRTLE BEACH OPERATIONS LLC Bank Name: JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
Account: Frreeaax5567 - MMA LOI
Taxpayer ID #:  **-***1625 Blanket Bond: $203,206,895.00 (per case limit)
